
Rocks Chapel Road, Bells Hill, Crossgar Knock Motor Cycle Club Provisional Results Permit 009/17,  18th February 2017

Hurst Cup Club Team Trial
Place Rider NAME Time Total Section Lap 1 Section Lap 2 Section Lap 3 Section Lap 4

No.  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 0's 1's 2's 3's 5's

Elite
1 A+22 Chris Brown 0 38 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 3 2 11 0 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 3 0 11 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 1 9 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 7 20 10 4 5 1

2 A+16 0 42 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 5 0 12 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 0 5 1 13 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 5 0 9 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 3 0 8 24 6 4 1 5

Expert
1 A10 William Dickey 0 62 0 5 0 1 0 3 2 5 3 0 19 0 1 0 0 2 3 3 2 3 0 14 1 2 0 2 1 3 2 1 3 1 16 1 3 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 2 13 11 11 7 9 2

2 A18 Neil Moore 0 112 0 3 3 5 1 2 5 3 5 0 27 0 3 2 5 0 5 5 3 3 0 26 1 3 3 3 2 5 5 2 3 1 28 0 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 31 6 3 4 17 10

3 A19 Michael Fay 0 136 1 5 3 3 5 3 5 1 5 3 34 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 33 1 3 3 1 5 5 3 3 3 0 27 1 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 42 1 5 1 18 15

4 A21 Neal Perry 0 157 2 3 5 5 2 5 5 3 5 3 38 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 40 0 3 2 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 36 3 5 2 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 43 1 0 4 13 22

Semi Expert
1 B7 0 41 0 3 3 1 0 1 1 3 3 0 15 0 0 1 0 1 1 5 1 2 0 11 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 2 0 0 8 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 7 17 13 4 5 1

2 B8 0 61 0 2 2 0 0 3 5 3 1 0 16 0 0 1 2 0 5 2 1 3 0 14 0 1 3 1 1 3 2 1 1 0 13 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 5 1 0 18 14 9 5 9 3

3 B12 0 66 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 10 0 3 1 0 2 3 5 5 3 0 22 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 13 0 3 5 0 1 5 5 0 2 0 21 15 5 9 6 5

4 B24 0 91 0 0 1 3 1 5 3 5 3 1 22 0 2 3 1 2 5 3 2 3 0 21 0 0 1 1 3 5 5 3 3 0 21 0 2 3 2 2 5 5 5 3 0 27 9 6 6 11 8

5 B13 0 97 0 0 5 5 0 5 2 1 5 5 28 0 1 5 3 0 3 5 3 3 0 23 0 2 3 2 1 5 1 3 3 0 20 0 5 2 5 1 5 3 1 3 1 26 9 7 4 9 11

6 B11 0 104 0 2 3 3 0 5 2 1 3 0 19 1 5 3 3 1 5 5 5 3 0 31 0 2 3 5 0 3 3 5 3 0 24 0 5 1 5 5 3 5 3 3 0 30 9 4 3 13 11

7 B9 0 109 0 2 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 0 31 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 0 30 1 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 0 26 0 1 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 0 22 6 2 5 19 8

8 B6 0 119 0 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 0 32 0 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 1 31 0 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 0 28 0 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 0 28 7 1 0 21 11

1 C1 0 20 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 32 5 0 0 3

2 C2 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 2 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 11 29 4 4 0 3

3 C27 0 38 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 1 0 7 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 3 0 9 0 0 0 2 0 1 5 2 2 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3 0 10 21 9 3 6 1

4 C17 0 39 0 0 0 5 0 1 3 3 3 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 3 0 10 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 1 0 7 24 4 5 5 2

5 C5 George Robinson 0 45 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 1 2 0 10 0 5 0 0 0 3 5 1 1 1 16 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 0 3 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 3 0 9 22 8 1 5 4

6 C4 Robbie Jennings 0 48 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 2 2 0 10 0 0 0 1 0 5 3 1 1 0 11 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 3 3 0 12 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 5 2 0 15 19 8 5 5 3

7 C14 0 49 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 1 2 0 11 0 0 0 2 0 1 5 2 3 0 13 0 1 0 2 0 1 3 1 3 0 11 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 2 3 0 14 20 5 7 5 3

8 C3 0 53 1 1 0 2 0 5 5 1 3 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 1 0 9 0 1 0 0 0 3 5 0 2 0 11 0 0 1 0 0 3 5 3 3 0 15 20 7 3 5 5

9 C26 0 65 0 1 1 5 0 5 5 5 2 0 24 1 3 0 3 0 1 5 2 1 0 16 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 1 3 0 12 5 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 1 0 13 16 9 3 5 7

10 C23 Paul Harvey 0 74 1 2 1 2 0 5 5 1 3 5 25 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 3 3 1 18 0 0 0 3 0 2 5 2 2 0 14 0 0 0 3 0 5 3 3 3 0 17 15 4 5 10 6

11 C25 Gareth Jones 0 82 0 2 1 3 0 3 3 3 3 0 18 3 3 3 3 0 5 5 0 3 0 25 2 1 2 1 0 3 5 3 3 0 20 0 1 1 3 0 3 5 3 3 0 19 11 5 3 17 4

12 C15 0 83 1 0 0 3 0 1 3 3 3 1 15 0 1 0 3 0 3 5 3 3 2 20 1 5 2 5 0 5 5 1 3 0 27 0 0 1 3 0 5 5 3 3 1 21 11 8 2 12 7

Team Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Stuart McClurg

Jonny Hagan
Reece Gazzard
Gareth Mackey
John Heenan
Darren Gazzard
Gary Kernohan
Callum McAlister
Michael McCosh

Clubman
Stephen Pyper
Ross Pyper
Davy Gault
Phillip McClurg

Jonny Smith
Josh Pyper
Clyde Cobane

Keith Lappin

Ards A:  Stuart McClurg 2nd.   Phillip McClurg  4th.   Neil Moore  2nd                        8
JHYTA:  Jonny Hagan  1st.   Reece Gazzard  2nd.   Callum McAlister  7th                10                            Hurst Cup To Winning Team:           Ards A
Mid Antrim :   William Dickey jr 1st.    Gary Kernohan  6th.  Gareth Mackey  3rd.    10                            Duffin Cup To Best Elite:                Chris Brown
Knock B :  Stephen Pyper  1st.   Ross Pyper 2nd.  Josh Pyper   8th.                              11                            Hanna Vase to Best Semi Expert:   Jonny Hagan   
Knock A :  Chris Brown,  1st    Paul Harvey  10th   John Heenan  4th                          15                             Boam Cup to Best Clubman              Stephen Pyper
Ards B: Robbie Jennings 6th. George Robinson  5th.    Michael McCosh 8th.              19                             Molyneau Cup to Best Youth           Reece Gazzard
Knock C:   Gareth Jones 11th.    Clyde Cobane  9th,    Davy Gault  3rd                        23
JHYTA Dads:  Darren Gazzard  5th.  Jonny Smith  7th.  Keith Lappin  12th.             24



Rocks Chapel Road, Bells Hill, Crossgar Knock Motor Cycle Club Provisional Results Permit 009/17,  18th February 2017

Support Event
Place Rider NAME Time Total Section Lap 1 Section Lap 2 Section Lap 3 Section Lap 4

No. Sportsman 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 0's 1's 2's 3's 5's

1 S12 Alistair Galloway 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 5 31 6 0 3 0

2 S2 David Glasgow 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 6 30 6 1 3 0

3 S8 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 2 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 8 28 7 1 4 0

4 S10 Andy Higgins TS 0 22 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 7 28 6 2 4 0

5 S11 0 24 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 8 29 4 1 6 0

6 S7 Mark Scott 0 24 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 2 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 1 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 6 26 7 4 3 0

7 S9 0 27 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 7 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 5 1 1 3 0 11 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 27 8 0 3 2

8 S3 0 31 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 5 0 10 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 2 5 0 15 25 7 4 2 2

9 S5 0 33 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 8 0 0 5 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 7 24 8 1 6 1

10 S13 Jamie Clarke 0 33 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 8 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 6 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 9 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 5 0 10 23 8 4 4 1

11 S6 Andy Jones 0 44 0 0 2 3 1 1 1 5 0 0 13 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 10 0 0 3 1 0 1 5 1 1 0 12 19 11 3 4 3

12 S1 0 62 1 5 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 13 1 5 0 3 0 5 1 3 1 0 19 0 0 3 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 10 0 1 3 1 0 3 3 3 5 1 20 16 8 4 7 5

Support Team Results
1st 10
2nd 16
3rd 22

4th 30

Alistair  Galloway  wins Joseph Lucas Cup Best Support Rider

Also the following Youth C D & E riders had a non competitive day on the small course

Thanks go to landowner Dawn Ferris

Mark McNeill

Colin Lyttle

Clive Bailie TS
Stuart Lappin
Crawford Kernohan

Dylan Smyth

Knock A:   Alistair Galloway  1st.   Mark McNeill  3rd.     Mark Scott  6th
Ards 50+ Squada:   Clive Bailie 7th.   Andy Higgins 4th.    Colin Lyttle 5th.
Mid Antrim:      Dylan Smyth 12th.   Stuart Lappin 8th.       David Glasgow 2nd
Knock B:  Andy Jones 11th.    Jamie Clarke 10th.    Crawford Kernohan 9th

Sam Maxwell, Mason Crawford, William McLernon

and Observers: Tom Fraser,Trevor Matthews,Alex Zwtcktl, Darren Pyper, Brian Boyd, James Dickey, William Dickey, Sam Brown, Malcolm McMillan & Kenny and Blossom McKee
Comp.Sec. Eddie Henderson


